
RESULTS

BODOVEN NATPREVAR VO
SPORTSKI TANCI

Bitola

11.10.2025

Organizer : SPORTAKUS

Master of Ceremony : Teodora Boseovska

Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

OU Elpida Karamandi

Scrutineer : Zoran Simjanovski
zoran.simjanovski@gmail.com

Compiled by MasterDance®MasterSoft

mailto:zoran.simjanovski@gmail.com


CLUBS PARTICIPANTS
No Club Couple/Duo Solo Form./Group Member

1  Branimir i Brankica - Skopje   1  14       
2  Step Up - Bitola   1  10       
3  TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo   2   5   1   4
4  TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje   3   9       
5  TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje   1  17       
6  TSK Sportakus - Bitola  10  10   6  55
7  TSK TEMPO - Prilep   3   9   3  29

Total  21  74  10   88

JUDGES
No Position Judge City
1  A Aleksandar Petrovski Skopje
2  B Brankica Nesik Skopje
3  C Ivan Angelkovski Skopje
4  D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska Kumanovo
5  E Toni Lozanovski Bitola
6  F (P) Vlatko Stefanovski Kumanovo
7  G (P) Dona Dimovska Bitola
8  H Jagoda Dimovska Bitola

B1 Juvenile 1 LA - Solo Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 10 Hana Mitanoska
Step Up - Bitola

F 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B1 Juvenile 2 LA - Solo Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 11 Jovana Gerasimovska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B2 Juvenile 2 ST - Solo Competitors : 4

Place StNo Competitor Round WALT
ABCDE

TANG
ABCDE

VIENN
ABCDE

QUICK
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 13 Despina Terzich
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 32222 12222 14111 22111 1

2 12 Darija Slabeva
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 11111 31111 31332 13223 2

3 15 Mihaela Veljanovska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 23333 23334 22223 31332 3

4 14 Lina Stojanova
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 44444 44443 43444 44444 4

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - - 1
 13 3 2 2 2 2 - 4 - - 2
 14 4 4 4 4 4 - - - 5 4
 15 2 3 3 3 3 - 1 5 - 3

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 12 3 1 1 1 1 4 - - - 1
 13 1 2 2 2 2 1 5 - - 2
 14 4 4 4 4 3 - - 1 5 4
 15 2 3 3 3 4 - 1 4 - 3

StN
JUDGES VIENNESE WALTZ

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 12 3 1 3 3 2 1 2 5 - 3
 13 1 4 1 1 1 4 - - - 1
 14 4 3 4 4 4 - - 1 5 4
 15 2 2 2 2 3 - 4 - - 2

StN
JUDGES QUICKSTEP

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 12 1 3 2 2 3 1 3 - - 2
 13 2 2 1 1 1 3 - - - 1
 14 4 4 4 4 4 - - - 5 4
 15 3 1 3 3 2 1 2 5 - 3



FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN VIE QUI Sum Place Quit
 13 2 2 1 1  6 1 X
 12 1 1 3 2  7 2 X
 15 3 3 2 3 11 3 X
 14 4 4 4 4 16 4 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B2 Junior 1 ST - Solo Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round WALT
ABCDE

TANG
ABCDE

VIENN
ABCDE

QUICK
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 17 Kalina Smilevska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 11112 11112 11211 11111 1

2 16 Eleni Stojanova
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 22221 22221 22122 22222 2

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 16 2 2 2 2 1 1 5 2
 17 1 1 1 1 2 4 - 1

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 16 2 2 2 2 1 1 5 2
 17 1 1 1 1 2 4 - 1

StN
JUDGES VIENNESE

WALTZA B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 16 2 2 1 2 2 1 5 2
 17 1 1 2 1 1 4 - 1

StN
JUDGES QUICKS...

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 16 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2
 17 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN VIE QUI Sum Place Quit
 17 1 1 1 1  4 1 X
 16 2 2 2 2  8 2 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B2 Juvenile 1 LA - Solo Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 18 Bisera Stojanovska
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B2 Juvenile 2 LA - Solo Competitors : 7

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 25 Nikolina Stankovska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 13111 12111 11111 21111 1

2 22 Jovana Vasilevska
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

F 22222 21222 32232 12222 2

3 19 Dea Dejanoska
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

F 51533 33333 23323 33433 3

4 23 Marija Dimitrijeska
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 44344 44654 55654 45754 4

5 20 Erika Petreska
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 35757 55447 44446 64346 5

6 21 Irina Cvetanoska
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 67665 67776 66565 57567 6

7 24 Mihaela Stevanoska
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 76476 76565 77777 76675 7



StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
 19 5 1 5 3 3 1 1 3 - - - - 3
 20 3 5 7 5 7 - - 1 1 3 - - 5
 21 6 7 6 6 5 - - - - 1 4 - 6
 22 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 - - - - - 2
 23 4 4 3 4 4 - - 1 5 - - - 4
 24 7 6 4 7 6 - - - 1 1 3 - 7
 25 1 3 1 1 1 4 - - - - - - 1

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
 19 3 3 3 3 3 - - 5 - - - - 3
 20 5 5 4 4 7 - - - 2 4 - - 5
 21 6 7 7 7 6 - - - - - 2 5 7
 22 2 1 2 2 2 1 5 - - - - - 2
 23 4 4 6 5 4 - - - 3 - - - 4
 24 7 6 5 6 5 - - - - 2 4 - 6
 25 1 2 1 1 1 4 - - - - - - 1

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
 19 2 3 3 2 3 - 2 5 - - - - 3
 20 4 4 4 4 6 - - - 4 - - - 4
 21 6 6 5 6 5 - - - - 2 5 - 6
 22 3 2 2 3 2 - 3 - - - - - 2
 23 5 5 6 5 4 - - - 1 4 - - 5
 24 7 7 7 7 7 - - - - - - 5 7
 25 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - - - - - 1

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
 19 3 3 4 3 3 - - 4 - - - - 3
 20 6 4 3 4 6 - - 1 3 - - - 4
 21 5 7 5 6 7 - - - - 2 3.16 - 6
 22 1 2 2 2 2 1 5 - - - - - 2
 23 4 5 7 5 4 - - - 2 4 - - 5
 24 7 6 6 7 5 - - - - 1 3.17 - 7
 25 2 1 1 1 1 4 - - - - - - 1

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM JIV Sum Place Quit
 25 1 1 1 1  4 1 X
 22 2 2 2 2  8 2 X
 19 3 3 3 3 12 3 X
 23 4 4 5 5 18 4 >
 20 5 5 4 4 18 5 >
 21 6 7 6 6 25 6 X
 24 7 6 7 7 27 7 X

RULE 10
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 7 Place Quit
 25                                                                        
 22                                                                        
 19                                                                        
 23                                  2(8)                                 >
 20                                  2(8)                                 >
 21                                                                        
 24                                                                        

RULE 11
No. 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 1 - 4 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 7 Place Quit
 25                                                                        
 22                                                                        
 19                                                                        
 23                                 11(43)                                4 X
 20                                 10(38)                                5 X
 21                                                                        
 24                                                                        

Judical majority : 11

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B2 Junior 1 LA - Solo Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 26 Melani Deshlieva
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 12121 21111 11111 21111 1

2 27 Mila Muloska
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 21212 12222 22222 12222 2

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 26 1 2 1 2 1 3 - 1
 27 2 1 2 1 2 2 5 2

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA

CHAA B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 26 2 1 1 1 1 4 - 1
 27 1 2 2 2 2 1 5 2

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 26 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 27 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 26 2 1 1 1 1 4 - 1
 27 1 2 2 2 2 1 5 2

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM JIV Sum Place Quit
 26 1 1 1 1  4 1 X
 27 2 2 2 2  8 2 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje



B Sinhro Latin Dance Big Team Juvenile 1 Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 28 Tempo Juveniles Sinhro - 'Roses'
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 1
 6  7  6   

1
           

1
 4  4  7   

1
 6  6  7   

1
 4  4  5   

  
66

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B Modern & Contemporary Solo Junior Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 30 Jana Simjanoska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 7  7  8   

2
 6  7  7   

1
 6  7  7   

2
 7  7  7   

1
 7  7  7   

  
104

1

2 29 Emilija Smilevska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 2
 7  7  7   

1
 6  7  7   

2
 5  6  7   

1
 8  8  8   

2
 6  8  6   

  
103

2

StN
JUDGES  

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 29 2 1 2 1 2 2 5 2
 30 1 2 1 2 1 3 - 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B Modern & Contemporary Duo Junior Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 29 Emilija Smilevska - Jana Simjanoska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 7  8  7   

1
 7  8  7   

1
 7  7  8   

1
 7  8  7   

1
 6  7  7   

  
108

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B Hip Hop Solo Juvenile 1 (Kids) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round HHSS
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 31 Petar Petreski
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B Hip Hop Solo Juvenile 2 (Child) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round HHSS
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 32 Anja Spasevska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje



B Street Dance Show Solo Juvenile 1 (Kids) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 33 Dijana Kukanovska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 5  4  5  5

1
 6  6  6  6

1
 4  5  5  5

1
 6  6  6  6

1
 4  4  4  4

  
102

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B Street Dance Show Duo Juvenile 1 (Kids) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 34 Sofija Vasiloska - Mila Shalevska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 5  5  5   

1
 6  6  6   

1
 4  5  5  6

1
 6  6  6  6

1
 4  4  4  4

  
93

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B Street Dance Show Small Team Juvenile 2 (Child) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 35 Level Up
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 6  6  6  5

1
 6  6  6  6

1
 4  4  5  4

1
 7  7  7  7

1
 4  5  4  5

  
110

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B Street Dance Show Small Team Junior Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 36 Spirit of Dance
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 7  8  7  7

1
           

1
 4  5  5  5

1
 6  7  7  7

1
 5  6  5  5

  
96

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B Street Dance Show Big Team Juvenile 1 (Kids) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 37 Bonbons
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 6  6  6  6

1
           

1
 4  5  5  4

1
 6  7  7  6

1
 4  4  4  5

  
85

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

B Acro Dance Duo Juvenile 2 (Child) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 38 Bisera Babinkostova - Ema Boshkova
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 6  6  5   

1
 6  6  6   

1
 6  6  6   

1
 5  6  6   

1
 5  5  4   

  
84

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje



B Open dance Big Team Juvenile 1 (Kids) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 39 Glowing Stars - 'Zajdi,zajdi'
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 5  6  6   

1
 5  5  5   

1
 5  6  6   

1
 5  6  6   

1
 4  5  4   

  
79

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Juvenile 2 LA - Duo Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 40 Jovana Jonoska - Katija Jankuloska
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Junior 1 LA - Duo Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 27 Mila Muloska - Irina Cvetanoska
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Youth LA - Duo Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 41 Maja Smokvoska - Isidora Mircheska
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Juvenile 1 "D" ST - Solo Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round WALT
ABCDE

TANG
ABCDE

VIENN
ABCDE

SLOW 
ABCDE

QUICK
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 42 Adriana Nikolovska
TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Juvenile 2 "D" ST - Solo Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round WALT
ABCDE

TANG
ABCDE

VIENN
ABCDE

SLOW 
ABCDE

QUICK
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 43 Ela Orea Shotaroska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

2 44 Silvija Denkovska
TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo

F 22222 22222 22222 22222 22222 2

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 43 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 44 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 43 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 44 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES VIENNESE

WALTZA B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 43 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 44 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES SLOW

FOXTROTA B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 43 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 44 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2



StN
JUDGES QUICKS...

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 43 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 44 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN VIE SLO QUI Sum Place Quit
 43 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
 44 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Juvenile 1 "D" LA - Solo Competitors : 3

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 45 Leshko Ena
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 31111 31121 31121 21111 11132 1

2 42 Adriana Nikolovska
TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo

F 13333 12212 12212 12223 23321 2

3 46 Ognenovska Kjara
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 22222 23333 23333 33332 32213 3

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
 42 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 5 3
 45 3 1 1 1 1 4 - - 1
 46 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 - 2

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
 42 1 2 2 1 2 2 5 - 2
 45 3 1 1 2 1 3 - - 1
 46 2 3 3 3 3 - 1 5 3

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
 42 1 2 2 1 2 2 5 - 2
 45 3 1 1 2 1 3 - - 1
 46 2 3 3 3 3 - 1 5 3

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
 42 1 2 2 2 3 1 4 - 2
 45 2 1 1 1 1 4 - - 1
 46 3 3 3 3 2 - 1 5 3

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
 42 2 3 3 2 1 1 3.05 5.11 2.50
 45 1 1 1 3 2 3 - - 1
 46 3 2 2 1 3 1 3.05 5.11 2.50

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
 45 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
 42 3 2 2 2 2.5 11.5 2 X
 46 2 3 3 3 2.5 13.5 3 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Juvenile 2 "D" LA - Solo Competitors : 13

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 51 Nina Vaseva
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

F 11121 11321 11121 11121 11321 1
1 ABCDE ABCDE ABCDE ABCDE ABCDE 25 1

2 53 Vasilika Markovikj
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

F 33314 23115 33215 22313 43114 2
1 ABCDE ABCDE ABCDE ABCDE ABCDE 25 1

3 52 Teodora Pejovska
Step Up - Bitola

F 44432 45644 64552 74644 34532 3
1 ..CDE ABCDE ABCDE A.CDE ABCDE 22 4

4 48 Ivana Kalin
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

F 22746 32736 22646 33766 22756 4
1 ABCD. ABCDE ABCDE AB.DE ABCDE 23 3

5 47 Bojana Velevska
Step Up - Bitola

F 76263 77273 45333 55232 65243 5
1 ..CDE ..CDE ..CD. ..CDE A.CDE 15 6

6 15 Mihaela Veljanovska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 55675 64462 57764 66575 56465 6
1 ABC.E ..CDE ..CDE .BCDE .BCDE 18 5

7 12 Darija Slabeva
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 67557 56557 76477 47457 77677 7
1 ..CDE A.C.E ABC.. ABC.. ..CD. 14 7

8 49 Masha Petrovska
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

1 AB.DE A.... AB..E ABC.E A.... 13 8

9 54 Viktoria Kalin
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

1 AB... AB... A...E AB... AB..E 11 9

10 14 Lina Stojanova
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

1 .B... .B... .B... ..... .B... 4 10

11 44 Silvija Denkovska
TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo

1 ..... ..... ...D. ...D. ..... 2 11

11 50 Mila Boskoska
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

1 ..... .B.D. ..... ..... ..... 2 11

13 40 Jovana Jonoska
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

1 A.... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1 13



StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
 12 6 7 5 5 7 - - - - 2 3 - 7
 15 5 5 6 7 5 - - - - 3 - - 5
 47 7 6 2 6 3 - 1 2 2 2 4 - 6
 48 2 2 7 4 6 - 2 2 3 - - - 4
 51 1 1 1 2 1 4 - - - - - - 1
 52 4 4 4 3 2 - 1 2 5 - - - 3
 53 3 3 3 1 4 1 1 4 - - - - 2

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
 12 5 6 5 5 7 - - - - 3 - - 6
 15 6 4 4 6 2 - 1 1 3.10 - - - 4
 47 7 7 2 7 3 - 1 2 2 2 2 5 7
 48 3 2 7 3 6 - 1 3 - - - - 3
 51 1 1 3 2 1 3 - - - - - - 1
 52 4 5 6 4 4 - - - 3.12 - - - 5
 53 2 3 1 1 5 2 3 - - - - - 2

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
 12 7 6 4 7 7 - - - 1 1 2 5 7
 15 5 7 7 6 4 - - - 1 2 3 - 6
 47 4 5 3 3 3 - - 3 - - - - 3
 48 2 2 6 4 6 - 2 2 3 - - - 4
 51 1 1 1 2 1 4 - - - - - - 1
 52 6 4 5 5 2 - 1 1 2 4 - - 5
 53 3 3 2 1 5 1 2 4 - - - - 2

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
 12 4 7 4 5 7 - - - 2 3 - - 5
 15 6 6 5 7 5 - - - - 2 4.22 - 7
 47 5 5 2 3 2 - 2 3 - - - - 3
 48 3 3 7 6 6 - - 2 2 2 4.18 - 6
 51 1 1 1 2 1 4 - - - - - - 1
 52 7 4 6 4 4 - - - 3 - - - 4
 53 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 - - - - - 2

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7
 12 7 7 6 7 7 - - - - - 1 5 7
 15 5 6 4 6 5 - - - 1 3.14 - - 6
 47 6 5 2 4 3 - 1 2 3 - - - 4
 48 2 2 7 5 6 - 2 2 2 3.09 - - 5
 51 1 1 3 2 1 3 - - - - - - 1
 52 3 4 5 3 2 - 1 3.08 - - - - 3
 53 4 3 1 1 4 2 2 3.05 - - - - 2

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
 51 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
 53 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X
 52 3 5 5 4 3 20 3 X
 48 4 3 4 6 5 22 4 X
 47 6 7 3 3 4 23 5 X
 15 5 4 6 7 6 28 6 X
 12 7 6 7 5 7 32 7 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Junior 1 "D" LA - Solo Competitors : 6

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 58 Sofija Kostova
Step Up - Bitola

F 22313 21411 13211 11111 22211 1

2 17 Kalina Smilevska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 43231 42232 31434 44433 44322 2

3 57 Eva Ristevska
Step Up - Bitola

F 14522 14523 24523 23522 13534 3

4 55 Darija Stevkovska
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 31444 33345 42145 32345 31453 4

5 16 Eleni Stojanova
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 55155 55154 55352 55254 55145 5

6 56 Dimitrina Risteska
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 66666 66666 66666 66666 66666 6

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 16 5 5 1 5 5 1 1 1 1 5 - 5
 17 4 3 2 3 1 1 2 4 - - - 3
 55 3 1 4 4 4 1 1 2 5 - - 4
 56 6 6 6 6 6 - - - - - 5 6
 57 1 4 5 2 2 1 3.05 3 - - - 2
 58 2 2 3 1 3 1 3.05 5 - - - 1

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 16 5 5 1 5 4 1 1 1 2 5 - 5
 17 4 2 2 3 2 - 3 - - - - 2
 55 3 3 3 4 5 - - 3.09 - - - 4
 56 6 6 6 6 6 - - - - - 5 6
 57 1 4 5 2 3 1 2 3.06 - - - 3
 58 2 1 4 1 1 3 - - - - - 1

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 16 5 5 3 5 2 - 1 2 2 5 - 5
 17 3 1 4 3 4 1 1 3.07 5 - - 2
 55 4 2 1 4 5 1 2 2 4 - - 4
 56 6 6 6 6 6 - - - - - 5 6
 57 2 4 5 2 3 - 2 3.07 4 - - 3
 58 1 3 2 1 1 3 - - - - - 1

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 16 5 5 2 5 4 - 1 1 2 5 - 5
 17 4 4 4 3 3 - - 2 5 - - 4
 55 3 2 3 4 5 - 1 3 - - - 3
 56 6 6 6 6 6 - - - - - 5 6
 57 2 3 5 2 2 - 3 - - - - 2
 58 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - - - - 1



StN
JUDGES JIVE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 16 5 5 1 4 5 1 1 1 2 5 - 5
 17 4 4 3 2 2 - 2 3.07 5 - - 2
 55 3 1 4 5 3 1 1 3.07 4.11 5.16 5.16 3.50
 56 6 6 6 6 6 - - - - - 5 6
 57 1 3 5 3 4 1 1 3.07 4.11 5.16 5.16 3.50
 58 2 2 2 1 1 2 5 - - - - 1

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
 58 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
 17 3 2 2 4 2 13 2 X
 57 2 3 3 2 3.5 13.5 3 X
 55 4 4 4 3 3.5 18.5 4 X
 16 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 X
 56 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Junior 2 "D" LA - Solo Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 59 Georgina Dimitrievska
TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Youth "D" LA - Solo Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 61 Mila Gjorgioska
TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Junior 1 - Couple "D" LA Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 62 Nikola Kovacev - Simona Markovska
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

F 11122 11122 21211 11111 11212 1

2 63 Ognenovski Naum - Darija Stevkovska
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 22211 22211 12122 22222 22121 2

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 62 1 1 1 2 2 3 - 1
 63 2 2 2 1 1 2 5 2

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA

CHAA B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 62 1 1 1 2 2 3 - 1
 63 2 2 2 1 1 2 5 2

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 62 2 1 2 1 1 3 - 1
 63 1 2 1 2 2 2 5 2

StN
JUDGES PASO

DOBLEA B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 62 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 63 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 62 1 1 2 1 2 3 - 1
 63 2 2 1 2 1 2 5 2

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
 62 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
 63 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje



A Juvenile 2 ST - Solo Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round WALT
ABCDE

TANG
ABCDE

VIENN
ABCDE

SLOW 
ABCDE

QUICK
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 64 Kristina Velichkovska
TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Junior 1 ST - Solo Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round WALT
ABCDE

TANG
ABCDE

VIENN
ABCDE

SLOW 
ABCDE

QUICK
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 65 Ana Kolevska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

2 66 Pishtolova Sofia
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 22222 22222 22222 22222 22222 2

StN
JUDGES WALTZ

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 65 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 66 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES TANGO

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 65 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 66 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES VIENNESE

WALTZA B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 65 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 66 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES SLOW

FOXTROTA B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 65 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 66 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES QUICKS...

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 65 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 66 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

FINAL RESULT
No. WAL TAN VIE SLO QUI Sum Place Quit
 65 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
 66 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Juvenile 2 - Couple ST Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round WALT
ABCEH

TANG
ABCEH

VIENN
ABCEH

SLOW 
ABCEH

QUICK
ABCEH

Sum Place

1 68 Vedran Stojkovski - Kristina Velichkovska
TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje H Jagoda Dimovska - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Juvenile 1 LA - Solo Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 70 Katija Jankuloska
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje



A Juvenile 2 LA - Solo Competitors : 6

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 73 Tamara Taushanova
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

F 11313 21313 11312 11314 11322 1

2 72 Kaja Nechovska
Step Up - Bitola

F 22221 42121 42221 42121 42111 2

3 43 Ela Orea Shotaroska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 43152 13232 23133 33243 24233 3

4 71 Kaja Andonovska
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

F 34446 34456 34556 24456 33556 4

5 13 Despina Terzich
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 66564 65564 65464 65562 65464 5

6 64 Kristina Velichkovska
TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo

F 55635 56645 56645 56635 56645 6

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 13 6 6 5 6 4 - - - 1 2 5 6
 43 4 3 1 5 2 1 2 3 - - - 3
 64 5 5 6 3 5 - - 1 1 4 - 5
 71 3 4 4 4 6 - - 1 4 - - 4
 72 2 2 2 2 1 1 5 - - - - 2
 73 1 1 3 1 3 3 - - - - - 1

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 13 6 5 5 6 4 - - - 1 3.14 5.26 5.50
 43 1 3 2 3 2 1 3.05 - - - - 3
 64 5 6 6 4 5 - - - 1 3.14 5.26 5.50
 71 3 4 4 5 6 - - 1 3 - - 4
 72 4 2 1 2 1 2 4 - - - - 1
 73 2 1 3 1 3 2 3.04 - - - - 2

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 13 6 5 4 6 4 - - - 2 3.13 - 5
 43 2 3 1 3 3 1 2 5 - - - 3
 64 5 6 6 4 5 - - - 1 3.14 - 6
 71 3 4 5 5 6 - - 1 2 4 - 4
 72 4 2 2 2 1 1 4 - - - - 2
 73 1 1 3 1 2 3 - - - - - 1

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 13 6 5 5 6 2 - 1 1 1 3.12 - 5
 43 3 3 2 4 3 - 1 4 - - - 3
 64 5 6 6 3 5 - - 1 1 3.13 - 6
 71 2 4 4 5 6 - 1 1 3 - - 4
 72 4 2 1 2 1 2 4 - - - - 2
 73 1 1 3 1 4 3 - - - - - 1

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 13 6 5 4 6 4 - - - 2 3.13 - 5
 43 2 4 2 3 3 - 2 4 - - - 3
 64 5 6 6 4 5 - - - 1 3.14 - 6
 71 3 3 5 5 6 - - 2 2 4 - 4
 72 4 2 1 1 1 3 - - - - - 1
 73 1 1 3 2 2 2 4 - - - - 2

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
 73 1 2 1 1 2  7 1 X
 72 2 1 2 2 1  8 2 X
 43 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 X
 71 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 X
 13 6 5.5 5 5 5 26.5 5 X
 64 5 5.5 6 6 6 28.5 6 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Junior 1 LA - Solo Competitors : 6

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 65 Ana Kolevska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

2 74 Kaja Mircheski
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 22232 43222 52222 42222 22222 2

3 66 Pishtolova Sofia
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 55343 25344 25344 35333 35334 3

4 77 Sofija Donevska
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

F 33664 34663 44663 23644 44553 4

5 76 Simona Markovska
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

F 44456 52455 33556 54466 53465 5

6 75 Marija Sokolova
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 66525 66536 66435 66555 66646 6

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 65 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - - - - 1
 66 5 5 3 4 3 - - 2 3.10 5 - 3
 74 2 2 2 3 2 - 4 - - - - 2
 75 6 6 5 2 5 - 1 1 1 3 - 6
 76 4 4 4 5 6 - - - 3.12 - - 5
 77 3 3 6 6 4 - - 2 3.10 3 - 4

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 65 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - - - - 1
 66 2 5 3 4 4 - 1 2 4 - - 3
 74 4 3 2 2 2 - 3 - - - - 2
 75 6 6 5 3 6 - - 1 1 2 5 6
 76 5 2 4 5 5 - 1 1 2 5 - 5
 77 3 4 6 6 3 - - 2 3 - - 4



StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 65 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - - - - 1
 66 2 5 3 4 4 - 1 2 4 - - 3
 74 5 2 2 2 2 - 4 - - - - 2
 75 6 6 4 3 5 - - 1 2 3 - 6
 76 3 3 5 5 6 - - 2 2 4 - 5
 77 4 4 6 6 3 - - 1 3 - - 4

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 65 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - - - - 1
 66 3 5 3 3 3 - - 4 - - - 3
 74 4 2 2 2 2 - 4 - - - - 2
 75 6 6 5 5 5 - - - - 3.15 - 6
 76 5 4 4 6 6 - - - 2 3.13 - 5
 77 2 3 6 4 4 - 1 2 4 - - 4

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 65 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - - - - 1
 66 3 5 3 3 4 - - 3 - - - 3
 74 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 - - - - 2
 75 6 6 6 4 6 - - - 1 1 5 6
 76 5 3 4 6 5 - - 1 2 4 - 5
 77 4 4 5 5 3 - - 1 3 - - 4

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
 65 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
 74 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X
 66 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 X
 77 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 X
 76 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 X
 75 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Junior 2 LA - Solo Competitors : 4

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 82 Nikita Angelovski
Step Up - Bitola

F 11112 12111 11111 12112 12111 1

2 79 Darija Gjorgjievska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 23221 21222 22222 21221 21222 2

3 78 Antonija Gajtanovska
Step Up - Bitola

F 42333 43433 34433 43433 43334 3

4 81 Mihaela Kostovska
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 34444 34344 43344 34344 34443 4

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 78 4 2 3 3 3 - 1 4 - 3
 79 2 3 2 2 1 1 4 - - 2
 81 3 4 4 4 4 - - 1 5 4
 82 1 1 1 1 2 4 - - - 1

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 78 4 3 4 3 3 - - 3 - 3
 79 2 1 2 2 2 1 5 - - 2
 81 3 4 3 4 4 - - 2 5 4
 82 1 2 1 1 1 4 - - - 1

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 78 3 4 4 3 3 - - 3 - 3
 79 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 - - 2
 81 4 3 3 4 4 - - 2 5 4
 82 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - - 1

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 78 4 3 4 3 3 - - 3 - 3
 79 2 1 2 2 1 2 5 - - 2
 81 3 4 3 4 4 - - 2 5 4
 82 1 2 1 1 2 3 - - - 1

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4
 78 4 3 3 3 4 - - 3 - 3
 79 2 1 2 2 2 1 5 - - 2
 81 3 4 4 4 3 - - 2 5 4
 82 1 2 1 1 1 4 - - - 1

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
 82 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
 79 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X
 78 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 X
 81 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje



A Youth LA - Solo Competitors : 6

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCEH

CHA C
ABCEH

RUMB
ABCEH

PASO 
ABCEH

JIVE
ABCEH

Sum Place

1 84 Boriana Ilievska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 21122 12122 22112 31122 41112 1

2 67 Maja Krstevska
Step Up - Bitola

F 32211 21211 41321 22211 12221 2

3 60 Elena Psaltirov
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 13333 33344 15233 13334 24434 3

4 85 Ilina Djartovska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 44444 44433 33454 44453 33353 4

5 86 Leona Stojkovska
TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo

F 55555 55555 54545 55545 55545 5

6 83 Angela Dimeska
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 66666 66666 66666 66666 66666 6

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A B C E H
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 60 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 5 - - - 3
 67 3 2 2 1 1 2 4 - - - - 2
 83 6 6 6 6 6 - - - - - 5 6
 84 2 1 1 2 2 2 5 - - - - 1
 85 4 4 4 4 4 - - - 5 - - 4
 86 5 5 5 5 5 - - - - 5 - 5

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA CHA

A B C E H
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 60 3 3 3 4 4 - - 3 - - - 3
 67 2 1 2 1 1 3 - - - - - 1
 83 6 6 6 6 6 - - - - - 5 6
 84 1 2 1 2 2 2 5 - - - - 2
 85 4 4 4 3 3 - - 2 5 - - 4
 86 5 5 5 5 5 - - - - 5 - 5

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A B C E H
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 60 1 5 2 3 3 1 2 4 - - - 3
 67 4 1 3 2 1 2 3 - - - - 2
 83 6 6 6 6 6 - - - - - 5 6
 84 2 2 1 1 2 2 5 - - - - 1
 85 3 3 4 5 4 - - 2 4 - - 4
 86 5 4 5 4 5 - - - 2 5 - 5

StN
JUDGES PASO DOBLE

A B C E H
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 60 1 3 3 3 4 1 1 4 - - - 3
 67 2 2 2 1 1 2 5 - - - - 1
 83 6 6 6 6 6 - - - - - 5 6
 84 3 1 1 2 2 2 4 - - - - 2
 85 4 4 4 5 3 - - 1 4 - - 4
 86 5 5 5 4 5 - - - 1 5 - 5

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A B C E H
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
 60 2 4 4 3 4 - 1 2 5 - - 4
 67 1 2 2 2 1 2 5 - - - - 2
 83 6 6 6 6 6 - - - - - 5 6
 84 4 1 1 1 2 3 - - - - - 1
 85 3 3 3 5 3 - - 4 - - - 3
 86 5 5 5 4 5 - - - 1 5 - 5

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
 84 1 2 1 2 1  7 1 X
 67 2 1 2 1 2  8 2 X
 60 3 3 3 3 4 16 3 X
 85 4 4 4 4 3 19 4 X
 86 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 X
 83 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje H Jagoda Dimovska - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Adult LA - Solo Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 88 Zorica Simjanovska
Step Up - Bitola

F 22111 12111 21111 22121 22121 1

2 87 Elena Mirkova
Branimir i Brankica - Skopje

F 11222 21222 12222 11212 11212 2

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 87 1 1 2 2 2 2 5 2
 88 2 2 1 1 1 3 - 1

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA

CHAA B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 87 2 1 2 2 2 1 5 2
 88 1 2 1 1 1 4 - 1

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 87 1 2 2 2 2 1 5 2
 88 2 1 1 1 1 4 - 1

StN
JUDGES PASO

DOBLEA B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 87 1 1 2 1 2 3 - 1
 88 2 2 1 2 1 2 5 2

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 87 1 1 2 1 2 3 - 1
 88 2 2 1 2 1 2 5 2

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
 88 1 1 1 2 2  7 1 X
 87 2 2 2 1 1  8 2 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje



A Juvenile 2 - Couple LA Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCEH

CHA C
ABCEH

RUMB
ABCEH

PASO 
ABCEH

JIVE
ABCEH

Sum Place

1 68 Vedran Stojkovski - Kristina Velichkovska
TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje H Jagoda Dimovska - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Youth - Couple LA Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 69 Dragan Trajkovski - Darija Trajkova
Step Up - Bitola

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

2 89 Dimitrij Zhivkovski - Marija Sokolova
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 22222 22222 22222 22222 22222 2

StN
JUDGES SAMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 69 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 89 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES CHA CHA

CHAA B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 69 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 89 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES RUMBA

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 69 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 89 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES PASO

DOBLEA B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 69 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 89 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

StN
JUDGES JIVE

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 69 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 89 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

FINAL RESULT
No. SAM CHA RUM PAS JIV Sum Place Quit
 69 1 1 1 1 1  5 1 X
 89 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 X

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Adult - Couple LA Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round SAMB
ABCDE

CHA C
ABCDE

RUMB
ABCDE

PASO 
ABCDE

JIVE
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 90 Andrej Dimoski - Sashka Koleska
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Choreographic Latin Dance Small Team Juvenile 2 Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 91 Tempo Caramels - 'Never boring'
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 1
 8  8  8   

1
           

1
 4  5  7   

1
 8  7  7   

1
 5  5  5   

  
77

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje



A Choreographic Latin Dance Small Team Youth Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

H
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 111 Dinamik Ladies - 'Temptation'
TSK Dinamik - Kumanovo

F 1
 8  8  8   

1
 7  7  7   

1
 6  7  7   

1
 7  8  7   

1
 7  7  8   

  
109

1

2 92 Tempo Girls - 'Latin Fire'
TSK TEMPO - Prilep

F 2
 8  7  8   

2
 6  6  6   

2
 5  5  6   

2
 6  6  6   

2
 6  5  6   

  
92

2

StN
JUDGES  

A B C E H
Pl.

1 1-2
 92 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2
111 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje H Jagoda Dimovska - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Modern & Contemporary Solo Juvenile 2 (Child) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 93 Stefanija Veslievska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 7  6  7   

1
 7  7  7   

1
 7  7  7   

1
 7  8  7   

1
 6  6  5   

  
101

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Modern & Contemporary Solo Junior Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 94 Jana Andreevska
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 1
 9  9  9   

1
 8  8  8   

1
 8  8  7   

1
 9  9 10   

1
 8  8  8   

  
126

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Modern & Contemporary Solo Youth Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 95 Anja Boev
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 1
 9  9  9   

1
 8  9  8   

1
 8  8  8   

1
10 10 10   

1
 8  8  8   

  
130

1

2 96 Antonija Boshevska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 2
 8  8  8   

2
 6  7  6   

2
 5  6  7   

2
 8  8  8   

2
 6  6  7   

  
104

2

StN
JUDGES  

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 95 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
 96 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Modern & Contemporary Duo Adult Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 97 Ana Marija Chakinovska - Tedi Milenkovska
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 1
 9  9 10   

1
 9  9  9   

1
 8  9  9   

1
10 10  9   

1
 9  9  9   

  
137

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje



A Hip Hop Duo Youth Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round HHSS
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 98 Milena Siljanovska - Matea Angeleska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Street Dance Show Solo Juvenile 1 (Kids) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 99 Dimitra Filipovska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 6  6  6  7

1
 6  6  6  7

1
 4  4  6  4

1
 7  7  6  6

1
 4  4  5  4

  
111

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Street Dance Show Solo Junior Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 94 Jana Andreevska
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 1
 9  9 10  9

1
 8  8  8  8

1
 7  7  7  7

1
 9  9 10 10

1
 8  8  7  7

  
165

1

2 100 Katja Beshlieva
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 2
 8  8  8  8

2
 7  8  7  8

2
 7  6  7  7

2
 9  9  9  9

2
 7  7  7  7

  
153

2

StN
JUDGES  

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 94 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
100 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Street Dance Show Solo Youth Competitors : 3

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 95 Anja Boev
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 1
 9  9 10  9

1
 8  8  8  8

1
 7  7  7  7

1
 9  9  9  9

1
 8  7  8  7

  
163

1

2 101 Marija Stankovik
TSK PRIMA DANCA - Skopje

F 2
 9  9  9  9

2
 8  8  8  8

2
 6  6  6  6

2
 8  8  8  8

2
 7  8  7  7

  
153

2

3 102 Teodor Torneski
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 3
 6  5  5  5

3
 6  6  6  6

3
 4  5  5  4

3
 7  7  6  6

3
 4  4  4  4

  
105

3

StN
JUDGES  

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2 1-3
 95 1 1 1 1 1 5 - - 1
101 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 - 2
102 3 3 3 3 3 - - 5 3

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje



A Street Dance Show Duo Juvenile 1 (Kids) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 103 Sofija Apostolovska - Sofija Nikolovska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 8  7  7   

1
 7  7  7   

1
 6  6  7  6

1
 7  7  7  7

1
 5  5  4  5

  
115

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Street Dance Show Duo Junior Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 104 Hristijan Vodilovski - Jovana Damjanovska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 8  8  8  7

1
 8  8  8  8

1
 7  8  8  8

1
 8  9  8  9

1
 7  7  7  7

  
156

1

2 105 Marija Dojoshevska - Hristina Kuzmanovska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 2
 8  7  7  8

2
 7  7  7  7

2
 6  6  6  6

2
 8  8  8  8

2
 6  6  6  6

  
138

2

StN
JUDGES  

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
104 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1
105 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Street Dance Show Duo Youth Competitors : 2

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 106 Simona Ivanovska - Matea Angeleska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 8  8  8  8

1
 7  7  8  8

1
 6  7  6  7

1
 8  8  8  8

1
 7  6  7  6

  
146

1

2 98 Milena Siljanovska - Iva Bulevska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 2
 8  8  7  8

2
 7  7  7  7

2
 5  6  6  6

2
 7  8  7  7

2
 7  6  6  6

  
136

2

StN
JUDGES  

A B C D E
Pl.

1 1-2
 98 2 2 2 2 2 - 5 2
106 1 1 1 1 1 5 - 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Acro Dance Solo Juvenile 2 (Child) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 107 Frosina Bozinovska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 6  6  6   

1
 6  6  6   

1
 6  5  6   

1
 6  6  6   

1
 6  5  6   

  
88

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Acro Dance Duo Juvenile 2 (Child) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 108 Jana Jankulovska - Frosina Bozinovska
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 6  6  5   

1
 6  6  6   

1
 5  6  6   

1
 5  5  5   

1
 4  5  5   

  
81

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje



A Acro Dance Small Team Juvenile 2 (Child) Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 109 Glowing Stars
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 7  6  7   

1
 6  6  6   

1
 6  6  8   

1
 6  7  6   

1
 5  6  6   

  
94

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Latino fitness Big Team Senior Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round A
 T  C  I  S

B
 T  C  I  S

C
 T  C  I  S

D
 T  C  I  S

E
 T  C  I  S

Sum Place

1 110 Extra Girls
TSK Sportakus - Bitola

F 1
 8  8  8   

1
           

1
 5  6  6   

1
 7  8  8   

1
 5  5  5   

  
79

1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje

A Youth "D" ST - Solo Competitors : 1

Place StNo Competitor Round WALT
ABCDE

TANG
ABCDE

VIENN
ABCDE

SLOW 
ABCDE

QUICK
ABCDE

Sum Place

1 60 Elena Psaltirov
TSK RITAM PLUS - Skopje

F 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1

JUDGES               /               Chairperson : Jagoda Dimovska

A Aleksandar Petrovski - Skopje D Tanja Kitanovska Stojkovska - Kumanovo
B Brankica Nesik - Skopje E Toni Lozanovski - Bitola
C Ivan Angelkovski - Skopje


